11452~ Erg 5§
o S IR B S R
Bl 156 P LA BT SR S m Y s FA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt
s ABe Bt

~

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
299.01 - 300 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19441  100.00% 249.01-250 67 0.34% 1490 7.66% 18018 92.68%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19440 99.99% 248.01-249 57 0.29% 1547 7.96% 17951 92.34%
297.01 - 298 4 0.02% 5 0.03% 19440 99.99% 247.01-248 57 0.29% 1604 8.25% 17894 92.04%
296.01 - 297 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 19436 99.97% 246.01- 247 81 0.42% 1685 8.67% 17837 91.75%
295.01 - 296 3 0.02% 10 0.05% 19434 99.96% 245.01- 246 80 0.41% 1765 9.08% 17756 91.33%
294.01 - 295 3 0.02% 13 0.07% 19431 99.95% 244.01-245 67 0.34% 1832 9.42% 17676 90.92%
293.01-294 4 0.02% 17 0.09% 19428 99.93% 243.01-244 75 0.39% 1907 9.81% 17609 90.58%
292.01-293 1 0.01% 18 0.09% 19424 99.91% 242.01-243 75 0.39% 1982 10.19% 17534 90.19%
291.01-292 10 0.05% 28 0.14% 19423 99.91% 241.01-242 64 0.33% 2046 10.52% 17459 89.81%
290.01 - 291 5 0.03% 33 0.17% 19413 99.86% 240.01 - 241 76 0.39% 2122 10.92% 17395 89.48%
289.01-290 10 0.05% 43 0.22% 19408 99.83% 239.01-240 72 0.37% 2194 11.29% 17319 89.08%
288.01 - 289 8 0.04% 51 0.26% 19398 99.78% 238.01-239 84 0.43% 2278 11.72% 17247 88.71%
287.01 - 288 4 0.02% 55 0.28% 19390 99.74% 237.01-238 86 0.44% 2364 12.16% 17163 88.28%
286.01 - 287 1 0.06% 66 0.34% 19386 99.72% 236.01-237 75 0.39% 2439 12.55% 17077 87.84%
285.01 - 286 9 0.05% 75 0.39% 19375 99.66% 235.01-236 86 0.44% 2525 12.99% 17002 87.45%
284.01 - 285 8 0.04% 83 0.43% 19366 99.61% 234.01-235 83 0.43% 2608 13.41% 16916 87.01%
283.01-284 16 0.08% 99 0.51% 19358 99.57% 233.01-234 83 0.43% 2691 13.84% 16833 86.59%
282.01-283 14 0.07% 113 0.58% 19342 99.49% 232.01-233 91 0.47% 2782 14.31% 16750 86.16%
281.01-282 19 0.10% 132 0.68% 19328 99.42% 231.01-232 106 0.55% 2888 14.86% 16659 85.69%
280.01 - 281 15 0.08% 147 0.76% 19309 99.32%  230.01 - 231 81 0.42% 2969 15.27% 16553 85.14%
279.01-280 14 0.07% 161 0.83% 19294 99.24% 229.01-230 75 0.39% 3044 15.66% 16472 84.73%
278.01-279 31 0.16% 192 0.99% 19280 99.17% 228.01-229 85 0.44% 3129 16.09% 16397 84.34%
277.01-278 23 0.12% 215 1.11% 19249 99.01% 227.01-228 89 0.46% 3218 16.55% 16312 83.91%
276.01-277 20 0.10% 235 1.21% 19226 98.89% 226.01-227 84 0.43% 3302 16.98% 16223 83.45%
275.01-276 26 0.13% 261 1.34% 19206 98.79% 225.01- 226 80 0.41% 3382 17.40% 16139 83.02%
274.01-275 22 0.1% 283 1.46% 19180 98.66% 224.01-225 71 0.37% 3453 17.76% 16059 82.60%
273.01-274 27 0.14% 310 1.59% 19158 98.54% 223.01-224 104 0.53% 3557 18.30% 15988 82.24%
272.01-273 30 0.15% 340 1.75% 19131 98.41% 222.01-223 91 0.47% 3648 18.76% 15884 81.70%
271.01-272 34 0.17% 374 1.92% 19101 98.25% 221.01-222 79 0.41% 3727 19.17% 15793 81.24%
270.01 - 271 34 0.17% 408 2.10% 19067 98.08% 220.01-221 82 0.42% 3809 19.59% 15714 80.83%
269.01 - 270 28 0.14% 436 2.24% 19033 97.90% 219.01-220 74 0.38% 3883 19.97% 15632 80.41%
268.01 - 269 32 0.16% 468 2.41% 19005 97.76% 218.01-219 95 0.49% 3978 20.46% 15558 80.03%
267.01 - 268 42 0.22% 510 2.62% 18973 97.59% 217.01-218 91 0.47% 4069 20.93% 15463 79.54%
266.01 - 267 35 0.18% 545 2.80% 18931 97.38% 216.01-217 93 0.48% 4162 21.41% 15372 79.07%
265.01 - 266 47 0.24% 592 3.05% 18896 97.20% 215.01-216 101 0.52% 4263 21.93% 15279 78.59%
264.01 - 265 33 0.17% 625 3.21% 18849 96.95% 214.01-215 63 0.32% 4326 22.25% 15178 78.07%
263.01 - 264 40 0.21% 665 3.42% 18816 96.79% 213.01-214 86 0.44% 4412 22.69% 15115 77.75%
262.01 - 263 54 0.28% 719 3.70% 18776 96.58% 212.01-213 95 0.49% 4507 23.18% 15029 77.31%
261.01 - 262 49 0.25% 768 3.95% 18722 96.30% 211.01-212 97 0.50% 4604 23.68% 14934 76.82%
260.01 - 261 51 0.26% 819 4.21% 18673 96.05% 210.01-211 98 0.50% 4702 24.19% 14837 76.32%
259.01 - 260 46 0.24% 865 4.45% 18622 95.79% 209.01-210 93 0.48% 4795 24.66% 14739 75.81%
258.01 - 259 67 0.34% 932 4.79% 18576 95.55% 208.01 - 209 93 0.48% 4888 25.14% 14646 75.34%
257.01 - 258 49 0.25% 981 5.05% 18509 95.21% 207.01 - 208 92 0.47% 4980 25.62% 14553 74.86%
256.01 - 257 66 0.34% 1047 5.39% 18460 94.95% 206.01 - 207 95 0.49% 5075 26.10% 14461 74.38%
255.01 - 256 57 0.29% 1104 5.68% 18394 94.61% 205.01-206 87 0.45% 5162 26.55% 14366 73.90%
254.01 - 255 75 0.39% 1179 6.06% 18337 94.32% 204.01 - 205 83 0.43% 5245 26.98% 14279 73.45%
253.01-254 73 0.38% 1252 6.44% 18262 93.94% 203.01 - 204 100 0.51% 5345 27.49% 14196 73.02%
252.01-253 56 0.29% 1308 6.73% 18189 93.56% 202.01- 203 104 0.53% 5449 28.03% 14096 72.51%
251.01-252 59 0.30% 1367 7.03% 18133 93.27% 201.01-202 80 0.41% 5529 28.44% 13992 71.97%

250.01 - 251 56 0.29% 1423 7.32% 18074 92.97% 200.01 - 201 91 0.47% 5620 28.91% 13912 71.56%
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pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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A& Hotk
79 0.41%
82 0.42%
96 0.49%
92 0.47%
103 0.53%
102 0.52%
96 0.49%
110 0.57%
113 0.58%
113 0.58%
107 0.55%
91 0.47%
97 0.50%
96 0.49%
76 0.39%
90 0.46%
110 0.57%
101 0.52%
109 0.56%
100 0.51%
110 0.57%
76 0.39%
103 0.53%
87 0.45%
89 0.46%
100 0.51%
93 0.48%
93 0.48%
91 0.47%
84 0.43%
101 0.52%
97 0.50%
103 0.53%
98 0.50%
100 0.51%
100 0.51%
85 0.44%
97 0.50%
97 0.50%
90 0.46%
63 0.32%
87 0.45%
99 0.51%
102 0.52%
100 0.51%
101 0.52%
102 0.52%
89 0.46%
96 0.49%
95 0.49%

N
5699

5781
5877
5969
6072
6174
6270
6380
6493
6606
6713
6804
6901
6997
7073
7163
7273
7374
7483
7583
7693
7769
7872
7959
8048
8148
8241
8334
8425
8509
8610
8707
8810
8908
9008
9108
9193
9290
9387
9477
9540
9627
9726
9828
9928
10029
10131
10220
10316
10411

BTtk
29.31%
29.74%
30.23%
30.70%
31.23%
31.76%
32.25%
32.82%
33.40%
33.98%
34.53%
35.00%
35.50%
35.99%
36.38%
36.84%
37.41%
37.93%
38.49%
39.01%
39.57%
39.96%
40.49%
40.94%
41.40%
41.91%
42.39%
42.87%
43.34%
43.77%
44.29%
44.79%
45.32%
45.82%
46.34%
46.85%
47.29%
47.79%
48.28%
48.75%
49.07%
49.52%
50.03%
50.55%
51.07%
51.59%
52.11%
52.57%
53.06%
53.55%

N
13821

13742
13660
13564
13472
13369
13267
13171
13061
12948
12835
12728
12637
12540
12444
12368
12278
12168
12067
11958
11858
11748
11672
11569
11482
11393
11293
11200
11107
11016
10932
10831
10734
10631
10533
10433
10333
10248
10151
10054
9964

9901

9814

9715

9613

9513

9412

9310

9221

9125

[Epaew
71.09%
70.69%
70.26%
69.77%
69.30%
68.77%
68.24%
67.75%
67.18%
66.60%
66.02%
65.47%
65.00%
64.50%
64.01%
63.62%
63.16%
62.59%
62.07%
61.51%
60.99%
60.43%
60.04%
59.51%
59.06%
58.60%
58.09%
57.61%
57.13%
56.66 %
56.23%
55.71%
55.21%
54.68%
54.18%
53.66 %
53.15%
52.71%
52.21%
51.72%
51.25%
50.93%
50.48%
49.97%
49.45%
48.93%
48.41%
47.89%
47.43%
46.94%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
74 0.38%
83 0.43%
85 0.44%
91 0.47%
96 0.49%
98 0.50%
87 0.45%
74 0.38%
87 0.45%
103 0.53%
92 0.47%
94 0.48%
86 0.44%
95 0.49%
77 0.40%
94 0.48%
70 0.36%
91 0.47%
82 0.42%
83 0.43%
86 0.44%
85 0.44%
79 0.41%
94 0.48%
81 0.42%
108 0.56%
77 0.40%
107 0.55%
94 0.48%
94 0.48%
82 0.42%
122 0.63%
84 0.43%
128 0.66%
76 0.39%
79 0.41%
90 0.46%
115 0.59%
88 0.45%
96 0.49%
103 0.53%
103 0.53%
113 0.58%
93 0.48%
100 0.51%
108 0.56%
87 0.45%
92 0.47%
85 0.44%
102 0.52%
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10485 53.93%
10568 54.36%
10653 54.80%
10744 55.26%
10840 55.76%
10938 56.26%
11025 56.71%
11099 57.09%
11186 57.54%
11289 58.07%
11381 58.54%
11475 59.02%
11561 59.47%
11656 59.96%
11733 60.35%
11827 60.84%
11897 61.20%
11988 61.66%
12070 62.09%
12153 62.51%
12239 62.95%
12324 63.39%
12403 63.80%
12497 64.28%
12578 64.70%
12686 65.25%
12763 65.65%
12870 66.20%
12964 66.68%
13058 67.17%
13140 67.59%
13262 68.22%
13346 68.65%
13474 69.31%
13550 69.70%
13629 70.10%
13719 70.57%
13834 71.16%
13922 71.61%
14018 72.11%
14121 72.64%
14224 73.16%
14337 73.75%
14430 74.22%
14530 74.74%
14638 75.29%
14725 75.74%
14817 76.22%
14902 76.65%
15004 77.18%

N
9030

8956
8873
8788
8697
8601
8503
8416
8342
8255
8152
8060
7966
7880
7785
7708
7614
7544
7453
7371
7288
7202
7117
7038
6944
6863
6755
6678
6571
6477
6383
6301
6179
6095
5967
5891
5812
5722
5607
5519
5423
5320
5217
5104
5011
4911
4803
4716
4624
4539

[Epaew
46.45%
46.07%
45.64%
45.20%
44.74%
44.24%
43.74%
43.29%
42.91%
42.46%
41.93%
41.46%
40.98%
40.53%
40.04%
39.65%
39.16%
38.80%
38.34%
37.91%
37.49%
37.05%
36.61%
36.20%
35.72%
35.30%
34.75%
34.35%
33.80%
33.32%
32.83%
32.41%
31.78%
31.35%
30.69%
30.30%
29.90%
29.43%
28.84%
28.39%
27.89%
27.36%
26.84%
26.25%
25.78%
25.26%
24.711%
24.26%
23.78%
23.35%
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pay 5AE
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
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A& Hotk
107 0.55%
91 0.47%
109 0.56%
86 0.44%
91 0.47%
81 0.42%
89 0.46%
84 0.43%
88 0.45%
70 0.36%
89 0.46%
99 0.51%
93 0.48%
86 0.44%
102 0.52%
85 0.44%
88 0.45%
100 0.51%
101 0.52%
86 0.44%
78 0.40%
84 0.43%
103 0.53%
87 0.45%
90 0.46%
76 0.39%
78 0.40%
89 0.46%
69 0.35%
81 0.42%
79 0.41%
98 0.50%
93 0.48%
64 0.33%
82 0.42%
63 0.32%
63 0.32%
67 0.34%
64 0.33%
51 0.26%
66 0.34%
54 0.28%
54 0.28%
55 0.28%
55 0.28%
36 0.19%
45 0.23%
38 0.20%
29 0.15%
33 0.17%

N S=P )

15111 77.73%
15202 78.20%
15311 78.76%
15397 79.20%
15488 79.67%
15569 80.08%
15658 80.54%
15742 80.97%
15830 81.43%
15900 81.79%
15989 82.24%
16088 82.75%
16181 83.23%
16267 83.67%
16369 84.20%
16454 84.64%
16542 85.09%
16642 85.60%
16743 86.12%
16829 86.56%
16907 86.97%
16991 87.40%
17094 87.93%
17181 88.38%
17271 88.84%
17347 89.23%
17425 89.63%
17514 90.09%
17583 90.44%
17664 90.86%
17743 91.27%
17841 91.77%
17934 92.25%
17998 92.58%
18080 93.00%
18143 93.32%
18206 93.65%
18273 93.99%
18337 94.32%
18388 94.58%
18454 94.92%
18508 95.20%
18562 95.48%
18617 95.76%
18672 96.04%
18708 96.23%
18753 96.46%
18791 96.66%
18820 96.81%
18853 96.98%

EDEIE D Bat

PN
4437

4330
4239
4130
4044
3953
3872
3783
3699
3611
3541
3452
3353
3260
3174
3072
2987
2899
2799
2698
2612
2534
2450
2347
2260
2170
2094
2016
1927
1858
1777
1698
1600
1507
1443
1361
1298
1235
1168
1104
1053
987
933
879
824
769
733
688
650
621

[Epaew
22.82%
22.27%
21.80%
21.24%
20.80%
20.33%
19.92%
19.46%
19.03%
18.57%
18.21%
17.76%
17.25%
16.77%
16.33%
15.80%
15.36%
14.91%
14.40%
13.88%
13.44%
13.03%
12.60%
12.07%
11.62%
11.16%
10.77%
10.37%

9.91%
9.56%
9.14%
8.73%
8.23%
7.75%
7.42%
7.00%
6.68%
6.35%
6.01%
5.68%
5.42%
5.08%
4.80%
4.52%
4.24%
3.96%
3.77%
3.54%
3.34%
3.19%

pay 5AE
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1

ANEC Hotk
35 0.18%
25 0.13%
30 0.15%
36 0.19%
22 0.11%
18 0.09%
22 0.1%
23 0.12%
18 0.09%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
22 0.11%
18 0.09%
16 0.08%
22 0.1%
21 0.11%
19 0.10%
12 0.06%

9 0.05%
15 0.08%
18 0.09%
21 0.1%
12 0.06%
9 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
0 0.00%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
18888

18913
18943
18979
19001
19019
19041
19064
19082
19097
19110
19132
19150
19166
19188
19209
19228
19240
19249
19264
19282
19303
19315
19324
19334
19343
19355
19367
19371
19374
19381
19385
19390
19397
19402
19408
19408
19413
19416
19418
19419
19419
19422
19423
19423
19423
19423
19423
19423
19441

BTtk
97.16%
97.28%
97.44%
97.62%
97.74%
97.83%
97.94%
98.06%
98.15%
98.23%
98.30%
98.41%
98.50%
98.59%
98.70%
98.81%
98.90%
98.97%
99.01%
99.09%
99.18%
99.29%
99.35%
99.40%
99.45%
99.50%
99.56%
99.62%
99.64%
99.66%
99.69%
99.71%
99.74%
99.77%
99.80%
99.83%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

588
553
528
498
462
440
422
400
377
359
344
331
309
291
275
253
232
213
201
192
177
159
138
126
17
107
98
86
74
70
67
60
56
51
44
39
33
33
28
25
23
22
22
19
18
18
18
18
18
18

[Epaew

3.02%
2.84%
2.72%
2.56%
2.38%
2.26%
217%
2.06%
1.94%
1.85%
1.77%
1.70%
1.59%
1.50%
1.41%
1.30%
1.19%
1.10%
1.03%
0.99%
0.91%
0.82%
0.71%
0.65%
0.60%
0.55%
0.50%
0.44%
0.38%
0.36%
0.34%
0.31%
0.29%
0.26%
0.23%
0.20%
0.17%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



